
 

2021 The Year of Choices  
 Just One Word Bible Reading Plan 

April 2021 
What is the Character of Your Faith? 

 

Day Date Scripture  

“For if you possess these qualities in 
increasing measure, they will keep 
you from being ineffective and 
unproductive in your knowledge of 
our Lord Jesus Christ.” 

2 Peter 1:8 

 

Character matters.  Increasing 
our knowledge of our Lord Jesus 
Christ develops good character. 

Qualities such as goodness, self- 
control and perseverance come 
from a continual commitment to 
knowing Christ more. 

 

During April:  

 Reflect on the character traits 
God desires for us.   

 

 Seek to increase your knowledge 
of God’s Word to develop Christ-
like character. 

Thu 1-Apr Matthew 7 
Fri 2-Apr Matthew 18 
Sat 3-Apr Matthew 21 
Sun 4-Apr Matthew 26 
Mon 5-Apr Mark 9 
Tue 6-Apr Mark 11 
Wed 7-Apr Luke 4 
Thu 8-Apr Luke 16 
Fri 9-Apr Luke 17 
Sat 10-Apr Romans 2 
Sun 11-Apr Romans 8 
Mon 12-Apr Romans 10 
Tue 13-Apr Romans 11 
Wed 14-Apr Romans 13 
Thu 15-Apr Romans 14 
Fri 16-Apr 1 Corinthians 3 
Sat 17-Apr Galatians 5 
Sun 18-Apr Galatians 6 
Mon 19-Apr Colossians 1 
Tue 20-Apr 1 Timothy 4 
Wed 21-Apr Hebrews 3 
Thu 22-Apr Hebrews 4 
Fri 23-Apr Hebrews 13 
Sat 24-Apr James 2 
Sun 25-Apr James 3 
Mon 26-Apr 1 Peter 2 
Tue 27-Apr 1 Peter 3 
Wed 28-Apr 2 Peter 1 
Thu 29-Apr 2 John 1 
Fri 30-Apr Psalm 132 
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